AMP300600040L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Released version 2.11 - March 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
AMP300600040L
10 W Power Amplifier Module 300 … 6000 MHz

 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Released version 2.11 - March 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Setup with Universal Heat Sink UHS-1
Appearance
Dimensions
AMP300600040L
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Released version 2.11 - March 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Related Products
Product Description P/N
AMP20002000042 10 W Power Amplifier Module, 2000 MHz … 20 GHz
Module with external heat sink
2301.5111.1
AMP20002000042L 10 W Power Amplifier Module, 2000 MHz … 20 GHz
Module for mounting on external heat sink
2301.5101.1
AMP101800030 1 W Ultra-Wideband Linear Amplifier Module, 10 … 18000 MHz 2106.5001.x
AMP17001300038 6 W Power Amplifier Module, 1700 … 13000 MHz
Module with external heat sink
2004.5111.1
AMP17001300038L 6 W Power Amplifier Module, 1700 … 13000 MHz
Module for mounting on external heat sink
2004.5011.1
AMP300600040 10 W Power Amplifier Module, 300 … 6000 MHz
Module with external heat sink
1801.5101.1
AMP300600040L 10 W Power Amplifier Module, 300 … 6000 MHz
Module for mounting on external heat sink
1801.5001.1
AMP01600017B 50 mW Wideband Amplifier, 100 kHz … 6000 MHz 1604.5001.2
AMP51505925-TRX Wi-Fi TX/RX Booster Amplifier for Radiating Cables 1802.5001.1
AMP51505925-TRX-K Kit for 5 GHz Wi-Fi Coverage Extension using Radiating Cables 1802.5011.1
AMP20280035B 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier Module, 20 … 2800 MHz 1209.5201.x
AMP5270026 400 mW High Dynamic Amplifier Module, 5 … 2700 MHz 1005.5201.x
AMP5220031 1 W High Dynamic Amplifier Module, 5 … 2200 MHz 1005.5101.x
AMP5170033 2 W Amplifier Module 5 … 1700 MHz 1401.5011.1
AMP50130036 4 W High Linearity, Full Redundant, UHF Wideband Amplifier,
50…1300 MHz
Module with heat sink
1602.5001.4
AMP50130036L 4 W High Linearity, Full Redundant, UHF Wideband Amplifier,
50…1300 MHz
Module for mounting in external heat sink
1602.5001.5
AMP590033 2 W Booster Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz
Module with heat sink
0901.5011.x
AMP590033L 2 W Booster Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz
Module for mounting in external heat sink
0901.5011.x
AMP590033H 2 W Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz
Module with heat sink
0901.5001.x
AMP590033HL 2 W Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz
Module for mounting in external heat sink
0901.5001.x
LNA1080014 400 mW Low Noise Amplifier Module 10 … 800 MHz 0901.5501.x
AMP3060036 4 W Ultra High Linearity, Full Redundant, Wideband Amplifier
Module
30 ... 600 MHz with heat sink
1602.5001.1
AMP3060036L 4 W Ultra High Linearity, Full Redundant, Wideband Amplifier
Module
30 ... 600 MHz for mounting on heat sink
1602.5001.2
AMP1053045 30 W Linear Power Amplifier Module 10 … 530 MHz 1908.5001.1
AMP17024048L 60 W DAB Linear Power Amplifier Module 170 … 240 MHz
Module for mounting on external heat sink
2104.5001.4
AMP17024048 60 W DAB Linear Power Amplifier Module 170 … 240 MHz
Module with external heat sink
2104.5101.4
AMP7610849L 80 W FM Linear Power Amplifier Module 76 … 108 MHz
Module for mounting on external heat sink
2104.5001.3
AMP7610849 80 W FM Linear Power Amplifier Module 76 … 108 MHz
Module with external heat sink
2104.5101.3
AMP018032 1.3 W High Linearity Amplifier Module 100 kHz…80 MHz 1002.5701.x
Note: Sorted descending by upper limit frequency.
All modules with P/N extension with “.x” are available with horizontal or vertical orientated DC power connector.